VI COPA PRINCIPADO
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25 de agosto 2012

Resultados handicap

Pos

11

13
14
15

17
18

20
21
22

Licencia

202138478
224453405
219646639
211773464
224360846
224442364
224438664
214422373
208385719
7770768246
206742886
208319606
236425610
208283848
218153033
200783679
200397141
CP02406648
211747561
218239581
206380776
CM04212825
200367267
224385032
213260502
VB08512633
CM22296226

Nombre

VALDEMORO BRAVO, ANGEL JOSE
ALGUERO GONZALEZ, LOLA
REDRUELLO FRANCO, ADRIANO
FERNANDEZ PRIETO, JAVIER
VIAUELA ALONSO, ANTON EDELMIRO
SNOWDEN MADERA, ANDREA
FLOREZ MARTINEZ, OSCAR
ALVAREZ MARTINEZ, BERNARDO
LUEJE GARCIA, NORENA

DE VEGA ALVAREZ, PEDRO JOSE
MOSQUERA JUNQUERA, JOSE
SANCHEZ GARCIA, RODOLFO
FRIERA BRAVO, ALVARO
FERNANDEZ FUEYO, ANGEL JULIAN
RIO FONSECA, JOSE MARIA
TOLIVIA JUNCO, CRISTIAN

PEREZ FERNANDEZ, RUBEN
FERNANDEZ FUEYO, JESUS
IGLESIAS VEGA, FRANCISCO JOSE
GARCIA GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE
CUETO FERNANDEZ, EDUARDO

ARESPACOCHAGA PRIETO, JOSE MARIA

RIESTRA FONSECA, JOSE

SNOWDEN MADERA, RODRIGO
RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, JOSE RAMON
PEREZ SANCHEZ, MIGUEL

CASTRO FERNANDEZ, JUAN IGNACIO

Hex

8,4
17,8
18,9
26
4,2
22,2
11,6
11,7
3,9
25,4
7,1
15,1
14,8
11,2
18,8
20,2
18
10,6
22,3
17,4
16,9
3,9
14,5
8,2
8,8
12,5
25,6

NVH 12 Total

7,3
16,9
17
25,2

4

25

7,2

15,2

14,9

11,3

18,9

20,3

18,1

10,7

22,4 83 83

17,5 85 85

17 87 87

4 Dsc

14,6 Dsc
N.P
N.P
N.P
N.P



